WARRUMBUNGLE SHIRE PUBLIC SWIMMING POOLS

Fees and Charges 2024/2025

warrumbungle

SHIRE COUNCIL

Casual Admission - All Patrons — When Pool Attendant Available

Individuals - Per Entry $4.70
Spectators - Fee (Non-Swimmer) $2.10
Individual Seniors Card Holder Entry $2.35

School Groups

Free Entry - All School Based Activities

Season Ticket Admission

Four Week Season Ticket

Full Season (October - April)

Half Season (Oct - Dec) or (Jan -April)

Individual - $31.50

Individual - $149.50

Individual - $80.50

Seniors Card Holder $15.75

Seniors Card Holder - $75.00

Seniors Card Holder - $40.70

Family - $63.00

Family - $297.50

Pool Hire

Family - $166.50

Booking Fee - All hirers including swimming clubs

Swimming Clubs

and schools $61.95
Qualified Coaches and Private Lane Hire (During $16.20
open hours 2 hours) )

Pool Attendant - Per Hour $57.75
Facility Hire for Private or Public Events By Quotation
Security/Cleaning Bond $263.50

Option One - High Volume User $722.00
Option Two - Mid Volume User $478.00
Option Three - Low Volume User $341.00

All Bookings require booking form completed and approval.




